2025 Open Multihull Regatta

BUﬂIngtDn Burllngmn “f{ .
Beach Burlington Beach Catamaran Club cmamaran g
Catamaran \ :
Club = BUMS 2625

X —

Results are provisional as of 16:06 on September 7, 2025

3 Start
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Start | Fleet Boat-Type |SailNo HelmName SCHRS | Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race4 Race 5 Total | Nett
1st |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 23 Jason S nchez 1.438 |1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 6.0 (4.0

2nd |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63206 | Dan Borg 1.438 |(3.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 13.0 [10.0
3rd |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63434 | Andr, Hauschke 1.438 |(6.0) 2.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 18.0 |12.0
4th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63238 | Nicolas Liebel 1.438 |2.0 (9.0) 4.0 6.0 45 255 |16.5
5th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63359 | Wolfgang Ehrich 1.438 4.0 5.0 2.0 (10.0) 9.0 30.0 | 20.0
6th 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63281 | Andrew Warwick 1.438 8.0 11.0 (13.0) 4.0 6.0 42.0 29.0
7th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63255 | Wolfgang Kornwebel | 1.438 | (10.0) 4.0 10.0 8.5 7.0 39.5 |29.5
8th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 52217 | Dan Jarrett 1.438 |5.0 8.0 12.0 5.0 (20.0 DNF) | 50.0 |30.0
9th |3 High SCHRS | Hobie 17 6670 | Mike Bibby 1.219 | (20.0 DNF) |6.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 51.0 |31.0
10th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 52501 | Brian Sexsmith 1.438 7.0 (13.0) 8.0 11.0 8.0 47.0 34.0
11th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 47916 | Rachel Tanti 1.438 | 13.0 7.0 9.0 (14.0) 10.0 53.0 [39.0
12th |3 High SCHRS | Hobie 16 83215 | Mike McKnight 1.218 |12.0 (15.0) 7.0 13.0 11.0 58.0 [43.0
13th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 316 Christopher Dutton | 1.438 | 9.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 (20.0 DNF) | 65.0 |45.0
14th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 3434 | Jim Sajdak 1.438 (20.0 DNC) | 20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC | 8.5 4.5 73.0 1 53.0
15th |3 High SCHRS | Nacra 5.0 |4576 | Jenny Green 1.219 | (15.0) 14.0 11.0 15.0 14.0 69.0 |54.0
16th |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 43930 | Mauro Spagnolo 1.438 | 11.0 12.0 15.0 (20.0 DNF) |20.0 DNC |78.0 |58.0
17th |3 High SCHRS | Hobie 18 1944 | Matthew Turner 1.109 |14.0 (17.0) 16.5 16.0 13.0 76.5 |59.5
18th |3 High SCHRS | Hobie 16 89347 | Julia Ballerio-Dupe | 1.218 | 16.0 16.0 16.5 18.0 (20.0 DNC) | 86.5 |66.5
19th |3 High SCHRS | Hobie Wave | 77 Vince Mauceri 1.532 | (20.0 DNF) | 18.0 20.0 DNF | 17.0 20.0 DNF |95.0 | 75.0

Race 1 - 3 Start - Sep 6

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30

Rank | Start | Fleet Boat-Type |SailNo HelmName SCHRS | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 23 Jason S nchez 1.438 |13:54:14|0:24:14 |0:16:51 1.0
2 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63238 | Nicolas Liebel 1.438 |13:55:10|0:25:10 | 0:17:30 2.0
3 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63206 | Dan Borg 1.438 |13:55:16|0:25:16 |0:17:34 3.0
4 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63359 |Wolfgang Ehrich 1.438 |13:55:32|0:25:32 | 0:17:45 4.0
5 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 52217 |Dan Jarrett 1.438 |13:55:35|0:25:35 | 0:17:47 5.0
6 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63434 | Andr, Hauschke 1.438 |13:56:10|0:26:10 | 0:18:12 6.0
7 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 52501 | Brian Sexsmith 1.438 |13:56:20 | 0:26:20 | 0:18:19 7.0
8 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63281 | Andrew Warwick 1.438 |13:56:32|0:26:32 | 0:18:27 8.0
9 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 316 Christopher Dutton | 1.438 | 13:56:40 | 0:26:40 | 0:18:33 9.0
10 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 63255 | Wolfgang Kornwebel | 1.438 | 13:57:02 | 0:27:02 | 0:18:48 10.0
1 3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 43930 |Mauro Spagnolo 1.438 | 13:57:20(0:27:20 |0:19:00 11.0
12 3 High SCHRS | Hobie 16 83215 | Mike McKnight 1.218 |13:53:38|0:23:38 | 0:19:24 12.0
13 |3 Hobie 14 Hobie 14 47916 | Rachel Tanti 1.438 |13:57:56 |0:27:56 | 0:19:26 13.0
14 |3 High SCHRS | Hobie 18 1944 | Matthew Turner 1.109 |13:53:17 |0:23:17 | 0:21:00 14.0
15 3 High SCHRS | Nacra 5.0 [4576 |Jenny Green 1.219 | 13:56:08 | 0:26:08 |0:21:26 15.0
16 |3 High SCHRS | Hobie 16 89347 |Julia Ballerio-Dupe | 1.218 | 13:57:12|0:27:12 | 0:22:20 16.0
17 |3 High SCHRS | Hobie 17 6670 | Mike Bibby 1.219 DNF 20.0
17 3 High SCHRS | Hobie Wave | 77 Vince Mauceri 1.532 DNF 20.0
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Race 2 - 3 Start - Sep 6

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:32

Boat-Type
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 17
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Nacra 5.0
Hobie 16
Hobie 16
Hobie 18

Hobie Wave

Start:
Boat-Type
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 17
Hobie 16
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Nacra 5.0
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 18
Hobie 16
Hobie Wave

Start:
Boat-Type
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14

SailNo
23
63434
63206
63255
63359
6670
47916
52217
63238
316
63281
43930
52501
4576
83215
89347
1944
77

HelmName

Jason S nchez
Andr, Hauschke
Dan Borg
Wolfgang Kornwebel
Wolfgang Ehrich
Mike Bibby

Rachel Tanti

Dan Jarrett
Nicolas Liebel
Christopher Dutton
Andrew Warwick
Mauro Spagnolo
Brian Sexsmith
Jenny Green

Mike McKnight
Julia Ballerio-Dupe
Matthew Turner

Vince Mauceri

SCHRS | Finish

1.438 |15:03:29
1.438 | 15:04:00
1.438 | 15:04:10
1.438 |15:05:05
1.438 | 15:05:46
1.219 |15:01:09
1.438 | 15:06:40
1.438 |15:06:55
1.438 |15:07:02
1.438 |15:07:30
1.438 | 15:07:41
1.438 |15:07:55
1.438 |15:08:08
1.219 | 15:04:21
1.218 | 15:04:28
1.218 |15:08:23
1.109 |15:07:13
1.532 | 15:30:00

Race 3 - 3 Start - Sep 6

Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:33

SailNo
23
63359
63206
63238
63434
6670
83215
52501
47916
63255
4576
52217
63281
316
43930
1944
89347
77

HelmName

Jason S nchez
Wolfgang Ehrich
Dan Borg

Nicolas Liebel
Andr, Hauschke
Mike Bibby

Mike McKnight
Brian Sexsmith
Rachel Tanti
Wolfgang Kornwebel
Jenny Green

Dan Jarrett
Andrew Warwick
Christopher Dutton
Mauro Spagnolo
Matthew Turner
Julia Ballerio-Dupe

Vince Mauceri

SCHRS | Finish
1.438 |16:03:45
1438 |16:04:10
1.438 | 16:04:55
1.438 | 16:04:59
1438 |16:05:14
1.219 | 16:00:47
1.218 |16:01:25
1.438 |16:06:52
1438 |16:07:13
1.438 |16:07:19
1.219 |16:02:23
1.438 | 16:07:44
1.438 |16:08:03
1.438 |16:09:41
1.438 |16:09:52
1.109 | 16:06:06
1.218 | 16:09:21
1.532

Race4 - 3 Start- Sep 7

Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:08

SailNo
23
63434
63206
63281
52217

HelmName
Jason S nchez
Andr, Hauschke
Dan Borg
Andrew Warwick

Dan Jarrett

SCHRS | Finish

1.438 |12:53:42
1.438 |12:54:51
1.438 | 12:58:07
1.438 |12:58:27
1.438 |12:58:51

Elapsed
0:31:29
0:32:00
0:32:10
0:33:05
0:33:46
0:29:09
0:34:40
0:34:55
0:35:02
0:35:30
0:35:41
0:35:55
0:36:08
0:32:21
0:32:28
0:36:23
0:35:13
0:58:00

Elapsed
0:30:45
0:31:10
0:31:55
0:31:59
0:32:14
0:27:47
0:28:25
0:33:52
0:34:13
0:34:19
0:29:23
0:34:44
0:35:03
0:36:41
0:36:52
0:33:06
0:36:21
DNF

Elapsed
0:45:42
0:46:51
0:50:07
0:50:27
0:50:51

Corrected
0:21:54
0:22:15
0:22:22
0:23:00
0:23:29
0:23:55
0:24:06
0:24:17
0:24:22
0:24:41
0:24:49
0:24:59
0:25:08
0:26:32
0:26:39
0:29:52
0:31:45
0:37:52

Corrected
0:21:23
0:21:40
0:22:12
0:22:14
0:22:25
0:22:48
0:23:20
0:23:33
0:23:48
0:23:52
0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:22
0:25:31
0:25:38
0:29:51
0:29:51

Corrected
0:31:47
0:32:35
0:34:51
0:35:05
0:35:22

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.5
16.5
20.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
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www.burlingtoncatamaranclub.com/

Boat-Type
Hobie 14
Hobie 17
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 16
Hobie 14
Nacra 5.0
Hobie 18
Hobie Wave
Hobie 16
Hobie 14

Start:
Boat-Type
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 14
Hobie 16
Hobie 17
Hobie 18
Nacra 5.0
Hobie 14
Hobie 14

Hobie Wave

SailNo
63238
6670
63255
3434
63359
52501
316
83215
47916
4576
1944
77
89347
43930

HelmName SCHRS | Finish

Nicolas Liebel 1.438 |12:59:04
Mike Bibby 1.219 | 12:51:33
Wolfgang Kornwebel | 1.438 | 12:59:48
Jim Sajdak 1438 |12:59:48
Wolfgang Ehrich 1.438 |13:00:10
Brian Sexsmith 1.438 |13:00:31
Christopher Dutton | 1.438 13:01:48
Mike McKnight 1.218 | 12:54:59
Rachel Tanti 1.438 |13:03:38
Jenny Green 1.219 | 12:56:37
Matthew Turner 1.109 | 12:54:33
Vince Mauceri 1.532 | 13:20:00
Julia Ballerio-Dupe | 1.218 | 13:08:49

Mauro Spagnolo 1.438

Race 5-3 Start-Sep 7

Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35

SailNo
63206
23
63434
63238
3434
63281
63255
52501
63359
47916
83215
6670
1944
4576
52217
316
77

HelmName SCHRS | Finish
Dan Borg 1.438 | 14:03:45
Jason S nchez 1.438 | 14:04:03
Andr, Hauschke 1.438 | 14:04:08
Nicolas Liebel 1.438 | 14:04:30
Jim Sajdak 1.438 | 14:04:30
Andrew Warwick 1.438 | 14:05:50
Wolfgang Kornwebel | 1.438 | 14:05:55
Brian Sexsmith 1.438 | 14:06:50
Wolfgang Ehrich 1.438 | 14:07:28
Rachel Tanti 1.438 | 14:07:54
Mike McKnight 1.218 | 14:02:57
Mike Bibby 1.219 | 14:04:24
Matthew Turner 1.109 | 14:04:30
Jenny Green 1.219 | 14:10:45
Dan Jarrett 1.438

Christopher Dutton | 1.438

Vince Mauceri 1.5632

Elapsed
0:51:04
0:43:33
0:51:48
0:51:48
0:52:10
0:52:31
0:53:48
0:46:59
0:55:38
0:48:37
0:46:33
1:12:00
1:00:49
DNF

Elapsed
0:28:45
0:29:03
0:29:08
0:29:30
0:29:30
0:30:50
0:30:55
0:31:50
0:32:28
0:32:54
0:27:57
0:29:24
0:29:30
0:35:45
DNF
DNF
DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

Corrected
0:35:31
0:35:44
0:36:01
0:36:01
0:36:17
0:36:31
0:37:25
0:38:34
0:38:41
0:39:53
0:41:58
0:47:00
0:49:56

Corrected
0:20:00
0:20:12
0:20:16
0:20:31
0:20:31
0:21:27
0:21:30
0:22:08
0:22:35
0:22:53
0:22:57
0:24:07
0:26:36
0:29:20

Points
6.0
7.0
8.5
8.5
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
20.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
45
4.5
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
20.0
20.0
20.0



